18
Mounting kits
For attachment of equipment to vertical extrusions
DP‑MO‑F2
DP‑MO‑01
1 Please order in multiples of four only (one packaging = 4 above presented sets)
2 Compatible with cut‑out 9.5 x 9.5 mm
product set includes code

19" wire management panel 1U - front only, plastic brackets 40 x 50 mm DP-VP-P2
19" wire management panel 2U - both sides, plastic brackets 80 x 60 mm DP-VP-P4
19" wire management panel 1U - front only, plastic brackets 40 x 80 mm DP-VP-P5
19" wire management panel 1U - both sides, plastic brackets 40 x 80 mm DP-VP-P6
19" wire management panel 2U - front only, plastic brackets 80 x 80 mm DP-VP-P7
19" wire management panel with plastic duct 1U - front only, 40 x 40 mm DP-VP-K01
19" wire management panel with plastic duct 2U - front only 80 x 60 mm DP-VP-K03
19" wire management panel with plastic duct 2U - both sides 80 x 60 mm DP-VP-K06
Designed for mounting on 19" extrusions. They are used for vertical or horizontal cable management
within the rack.
•	 Height: 1 or 2U
•	 Flange for installing on 19" vertical extrusions
•	 Front or side cable entry
product code
Plastic and metal brackets
Plastic cable bracket 40 x 50 mm, vertical VO-P1-40/50
Plastic cable bracket 80 x 80 mm, vertical VO-P7-80/80
Plastic cable bracket 80 x 80 mm, horizontal VO-P8-80/80
Metal cable bracket 100x140mm, 10pcs VO-W1-100/140
Metal cable bracket 100x100mm, 10pcs VO-W2-100/100
Metal cable bracket 80x80mm, 10pcs VO-W2-80/80
»
St
an
da